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Red Division

Solid Gold Stunner
DOUGS FOOTBALL CLUB
Seminoles 11

iSlapAho

Blue Division

Fight Milk
Bwise
3KINGS 3
RUN CMC I

White Division

The 16th Dynasty*(R)

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Alchemist Demigods 5.0
Ballbusters 14

Total Points

The 16th Dynasty*(R)
Fight Milk

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Alchemist Demigods 5.0
Solid Gold Stunner

Bwise

DOUGS FOOTBALL CLUB
Seminoles 11

iSlapAho

3KINGS 3

RUN CMC I
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o o o o = o o o o =

o o o o =

o O O o r O O O o r

o O O o r

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Trophy League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Tue May 28 1:35pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



